from the world of Comcater!
RC SERIES
MA005A Trueheat S86 Specification Sheet Issue 001 | Issue Date: 26/10/2018
515mm
860mm Mounting brackets can be �tted
in two ways
723mm
163mm
40mm
46
5m
m
44
0m
m
59
0m
m
17
60
m
m
18
15
m
m
91
0m
m
44
0m
m
41
0m
m
215mm
80
3m
m
900mm
870mm
860mm
700mm610mm
1/2” GAS INLET
300mm
45mm
S86
860mm WIDE GAS SALAMANDER
S86 pictured mounted on
optional RCS21004 stand
The Australian owned and designed* Trueheat RC Series of Gas Cooking
Equipment has been developed for the restaurant and cafe market
with a high quality finish, designed to fulfill the busy demands within
a commercial kitchen.
The S86 is a gas heated, heavy duty salamander with fully adjustable height
cooking shelf. Two powerful 14MJ high speed gas burners radiate intense
heat, which seals in the natural flavours to leave a grilled appearance on
steaks, chicken, seafood and vegetable.
STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Heavy Duty 304 Stainless Steel front, top and sides
•	 100% Flame Failure controls included as standard
•	 Dual burner controls
•	 Piezo ignition
•	 Full width cooking tray with adjustable height (720mm x 360mm)
•	 Removable covers/sides for oversize dishes
•	 Cooking shelf doubles as branding plate
•	� Wall mounting bracket supplied.
OPTIONS
•	 RC�S21004 – Salamander stainless steel stand with bench and shelf
	 with adjustable feet
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
External Dimension: 860W x 515D x 440H mm
Net Weight: 66kg
Combustible wall clearance: Side: 300mm, Rear: 100mm
TECHNICAL DATA
Gas Type: Natural or Propane
Total Output(MJ/hr):	 Natural Gas	 Propane Gas
	 28	 26
Burner Ratings (MJ/hr):	Natural Gas	 Propane Gas
	 14	 13
Gas Connection: ¾” Female
AGA approval number: 7022
SHIPPING DATA
Shipping Weight: 87kg
Shipping Dimensions: 970W x 710D x 630H mm
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Part Number:	 Description:
RCS21004	� 900mm Stand with Salamander brackets
MS-CSTRB	� Castor with brake to suit both 600mm and 900mm
MS-CSTR	� Castor without brake to suit both 600mm and 900mm
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
*manufactured in China
katherine
Typewritten text
sales@wgafoodequip.com.au   02 4228 9733
katherine
Typewritten text